Date

2021-10-19

2021-12-28

2022-04-09

2022-10-28

2022-11-05

2023-04-13

2023-08-29
2023-11-11

2024-01-03

2024-05-02

2024-09-25

2024-11-28

Mileage Description

26333

32553

39187

61283

61761

72238

80516
87641

90217

99438

111707

115367

Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden

Ruitewiss. blad A
Motor software
Ruitewiss.blad V
Longlife serv.

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Sleutelbatterij
Int luchtfilter
Vast OH grt.
Bougie

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Olie bijvullen

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Remvloeistof
Ruitewiss. blad A
Remklauw voor
Ruitewiss.blad V
Luchtfilter

Vast OH grt.

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Olie bijvullen

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

E-call accu
APK zonder beurt
Ruitewiss.blad V

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss



